
VANUATU SCHOOL TERMS AND HOLIDAYS 2019 
 

 
First Term:   4th February – 3rd May  13 weeks 
Term 1 holidays 4 May-19 May    2 weeks 
 
Second Term:   20th May – 16th August  13 weeks 
Term 2 holidays 17 August-1 September  2 weeks 
 
Third Term:   2nd September – 29th November 13 weeks 
 
 

VANUATU PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 2019 
 
 

Date Day Holiday 

1 Jan Tue New Year's Day 

21 Feb Thu Father Lini Day 

5 Mar Tue Custom Chief's Day 

19 Apr Fri Good Friday 

22 Apr Mon Easter Monday 

1 May Wed Labour Day 

30 May Thu Ascension Day 

24 Jul Wed Children's Day 

30 Jul Tue Independence Day 

15 Aug Thu Assumption Day 

5 Oct Sat Constitution Day 

29 Nov Fri Unity Day 

25 Dec Wed Christmas Day 

26 Dec Thu Family Day 
 


